
Trivselgrupper - Veckoplanering 2025/26
Vecka Grupp Ansvarig Tel.nr
v. 1 -26 Sofia Pihlgren 073-740 01 51
v. 2 –26 Maria Lennartson/Joacim Bergstrand
v. 3 –26 Peter Lundgren/Erik Öhlund

Daniel Gustafsson/Andreas Wass 076-643 53 65/070-269 69 56
Hanna Hoof 070-929 24 44
Marcus Wadell 070-282 59 48 
Henrik Erickson 076-133 03 07
Kristian Tyrberg 073-576 65 25
Sofia Pihlgren 073-740 01 51
Maria Lennartson/Joacim Bergstrand
Peter Lundgren/Erik Öhlund
Daniel Gustafsson/Andreas Wass 076-643 53 65/070-269 69 56
Hanna Hoof 070-929 24 44

v. 14 1 Markus Kvarndal 073-394 26 04 
v. 15 2 Malin Andersson 070-214 90 57 
v. 16 3 Stefan Nordin 070-267 59 98 
v. 17 4 Lars Eriksson 070-456 77 30
v. 18 5 Ann-Chatrin Holmberg 070-525 75 53
v. 19 6 Patrik Carlbom 070-583 56 57 
v. 20 7 Stefan Spetz 070-540 89 94 
v. 21 8 Per Andersson 073-461 55 05 
v. 22 9 070-626 95 89
v. 23 10 Johan Falk 079-351 37 07
v. 24 1 Markus Kvarndal 073-394 26 04 
v. 25 Kristian Tyrberg 073-576 65 25
v. 26 Sofia Pihlgren 073-740 01 51
v. 27 Maria Lennartson/Joacim Bergstrand
v. 28 Peter Lundgren/Erik Öhlund
v. 29 Daniel Gustafsson/Andreas Wass 076-643 53 65/070-269 69 56
v. 30 Hanna Hoof 070-929 24 44
v. 31 Marcus Wadell 070-282 59 48 
v. 32 Henrik Erickson 076-133 03 07
v. 33 2 Malin Andersson 070-214 90 57 
v. 34 3 Stefan Nordin 070-267 59 98 
v. 35 4 Lars Eriksson 070-456 77 30
v. 36 5 Ann-Chatrin Holmberg 070-525 75 53
v. 37 6 Patrik Carlbom 070-583 56 57 
v. 38 7 Stefan Spetz 070-540 89 94 
v. 39 8 Per Andersson 073-461 55 05 
v. 40 9 070-626 95 89
v. 41 10 Johan Falk 079-351 37 07
v. 42 1 Markus Kvarndal 073-394 26 04 
v. 43 2 Malin Andersson 070-214 90 57 
v. 44 3 Stefan Nordin 070-267 59 98 
v. 45 4 Lars Eriksson 070-456 77 30
v. 46 5 Ann-Chatrin Holmberg 070-525 75 53
v. 47 6 Patrik Carlbom 070-583 56 57 
v. 48 7 Stefan Spetz 070-540 89 94 
v. 49 8 Per Andersson 073-461 55 05 
v. 50 9 070-626 95 89
v. 51 10 Johan Falk 079-351 37 07
v. 52 Kristian Tyrberg 073-576 65 25

072-739 80 31/073-360 44 86
073-985 23 22/070-365 56 32

v. 4 –26
v. 5 –26
v. 6 –26
v. 7 –26
v. 8 –26
v. 9 –26
v. 10 –26 072-739 80 31/073-360 44 86
v. 11 –26 073-985 23 22/070-365 56 32
v. 12 –26
v. 13 –26
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